
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

01 

83 

65 

153 

50 

148 

8 

126 

91 

10 

90 

09 

19 

85 

40 

5 

52 

6 

99 

155 

05 

56 

58 

98 

9 

Class 

T2 

SPO 

T1 

GT3 

GT3 

T1 

SPO 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

SPO 

GT1 

GT2 

T2 

SPO 

AS 

SPO 

AS 

ITO 

GT2 

GT3 

ITO 

GTT 

Name 

Hugh Boocher 

Chris Evans 

Jose Garcia 

Angel Clemente 

Pedro Colon 

Bruce Nelson 

Jim Smith 

Michael Attaway 

Harry Hinkle 

Michael Seay 

Bryan Collyer 

Raymond Webb 

Jeff Hinkle 

Michael Kern 

Richard Ruckh  

Bob Demers 

Ken Hazelton 

Andrew Wilkin 

Gene Paul 

Jack Goldey 

Chris Di Marco 

Mike Rudolph Q SR 

Doug Lawhorn 

Paul Troup 

Alexander Almonte 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda RX7 

Honda CRX 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Dodge Challenger 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Chev. Corvette 

Dodge Challenger 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev.Camaro 

Ford AC Cobra 

Datsun 280Z 

Porsche 911 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev.Silverado 

Hometown 

Hollywood FL 

Indiana PA 

Orlando FL 

San Juan PR 

San Juan PR 

Newberry FL 

Burgaw NC 

Jefferson GA 

Marietta GA 

Longwood FL 

Port Orange FL 

Holly Hill FL 

Destin FL 

Longwood FL 

Wheaton IL 

Dover NH 

Clearwater FL 

Apopka FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Port Orange FL 

Port Charlotte FL 

Apopka FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Atlanta GA 

Winter Park FL 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

2:49.833 

3:14.043 

3:12.984 

3:09.994 

3:15.187 

3:29.437 

4:19.709 

Total Tm 

24:50.636 

26:50.819 

26:51.739 

26:53.671 

27:35.857 

25:31.397 

27:19.696 

0.000 

Gap 

2:00.183 

0.920 

1.932 

42.186 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Member_ID 

436996 

278755 

439014 

448990 

529567 

494551 

513922 

405040 

461445 

337849 

287602_1 

311662 

450562 

347077 

322875 

288891_1 

154242 

317146 

439923 

492128 

462154 

95349 

322208 

325427 

489294 

Region 

FLA 

STC 

CFR 

FLA 

GPR 

CFR 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CILL 

NER 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Sponsor 

American Racer 

Omg Racing 

My Kids Inheritance 

Budweiser 

Atco Demolition And Grading Services  Inc. 

Trg Datacenters  Net Depot 

Crunch Construction/ Tgi Fridays 

Kenco Sign And A 

Gogocreate.com 

Castrol/Sagres 

Technical Compressor 

Mid-Way Auto Center  Inc 

Glass Toy Racing 

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Esp Motorsports  Llc 

Jack Goldey Dentistry 

Harbor Chevron 

Troysport 

Dawson Motorsports 

Constant Aviation / Melbourne Air Center 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Light Rain 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:06:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2:00.183 

Avg. Speed 

68.781 

Best Lap Tm 

2:49.833 

Best Speed 

75.462 

Best Lap by 

01 - Hugh Boocher 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 1 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race started at 11:04:29 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 10:50 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

1 

2 

5 

1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

2 

DNS 

No. 

91 

10 

90 

09 

85 

126 

40 

83 

5 

19 

01 

8 

153 

52 

6 

65 

155 

99 

05 

56 

58 

98 

9 

148 

50 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

SPO 

T2 

SPO 

T2 

SPO 

GT3 

SPO 

AS 

T1 

AS 

SPO 

ITO 

GT2 

GT3 

ITO 

GTT 

T1 

GT3 

Name 

Harry Hinkle 

Michael Seay 

Bryan Collyer 

Raymond Webb 

Michael Kern 

Michael Attaway 

Richard Ruckh  

Chris Evans 

Bob Demers 

Jeff Hinkle 

Hugh Boocher 

Jim Smith 

Angel Clemente 

Ken Hazelton 

Andrew Wilkin 

Jose Garcia 

Jack Goldey 

Gene Paul 

Chris Di Marco 

Mike Rudolph Q SR 

Doug Lawhorn 

Paul Troup 

Alexander Almonte 

Bruce Nelson 

Pedro Colon 

Make/Model 

Dodge Challenger 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Chev. Corvette 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Chev.Camaro 

Dodge Challenger 

Ford Mustang 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

Mazda RX7 

Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev.Camaro 

Ford AC Cobra 

Datsun 280Z 

Porsche 911 

Chev.Camaro 

Chev.Silverado 

Chev.Camaro 

Honda CRX 

Hometown 

Marietta GA 

Longwood FL 

Port Orange FL 

Holly Hill FL 

Longwood FL 

Jefferson GA 

Wheaton IL 

Indiana PA 

Dover NH 

Destin FL 

Hollywood FL 

Burgaw NC 

San Juan PR 

Clearwater FL 

Apopka FL 

Orlando FL 

Port Orange FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Port Charlotte FL 

Apopka FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Atlanta GA 

Winter Park FL 

Newberry FL 

San Juan PR 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:54.124 

1:56.090 

1:56.440 

1:57.001 

1:59.739 

2:02.452 

2:02.543 

2:06.425 

2:10.410 

1:57.762 

2:12.104 

2:13.659 

2:13.342 

2:14.105 

2:15.424 

2:16.509 

2:19.596 

2:17.723 

2:21.588 

2:23.636 

2:24.954 

2:24.849 

2:37.479 

Total Tm 

7:43.616 

7:46.362 

7:48.052 

7:57.566 

8:10.381 

8:18.455 

8:19.941 

8:32.143 

8:48.925 

9:00.569 

9:03.427 

9:05.837 

9:06.347 

9:07.311 

9:14.039 

9:19.411 

9:37.199 

9:41.856 

9:42.907 

9:53.889 

9:55.725 

9:56.238 

10:05.908 

8:04.203 

Gap 

2.746 

1.690 

9.514 

12.815 

8.074 

1.486 

12.202 

16.782 

11.644 

2.858 

2.410 

0.510 

0.964 

6.728 

5.372 

17.788 

4.657 

1.051 

10.982 

1.836 

0.513 

9.670 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

461445 

337849 

287602_1 

311662 

347077 

405040 

322875 

278755 

288891_1 

450562 

436996 

513922 

448990 

154242 

317146 

439014 

492128 

439923 

462154 

95349 

322208 

325427 

489294 

494551 

529567 

Region 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CILL 

STC 

NER 

Atl 

FLA 

NCR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

GPR 

Sponsor 

Trg Datacenters  Net Depot 

Crunch Construction/ Tgi Fridays 

Kenco Sign And A 

Castrol/Sagres 

Atco Demolition And Grading Services  Inc. 

Technical Compressor 

American Racer 

Mid-Way Auto Center  Inc 

Gogocreate.com 

Budweiser 

Glass Toy Racing 

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Omg Racing 

Jack Goldey Dentistry 

Esp Motorsports  Llc 

Harbor Chevron 

Troysport 

Dawson Motorsports 

Constant Aviation / Melbourne Air Center 

My Kids Inheritance 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Truck #9 not detected, Manually scored 

New Track Record (1:53.961) for SPO by Jeff Hinkle. 

Race Checkered early due to incident on track 

Checker Flag moved to last complete Lap before incident. 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:02:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.746 

Avg. Speed 

110.574 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.124 

Best Speed 

112.299 

Best Lap by 

91 - Harry Hinkle 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 1 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:48 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 02:55 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

2 

11 

12 

13 

14 

3 

4 

15 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

53 

102 

74 

178 

172 

06 

02 

31 

26 

28 

12 

38 

100 

107 

65 

151 

89 

77 

27 

3 

10 

97 

7 

24 

69 

22 

138 

30 

5 

15 

119 

140 

54 

101 

55 

199 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Adren Hance III 

Robert Sadowski 

Rob Bailey 

Claude Senhoreti 

Robert Nettles 

Matthew Van Vurst 

Nicholas Iarossi 

Aaron Weiss 

Patrick Olson 

Wesley Saunders 

Chris Lefferdink 

Brad Perez 

Thomas Soyk 

Michael Farinacci 

Anthony Alm 

Doug Williams 

James Friedhofer 

James Innes 

Joe Evans 

Cory Collum 

John Davison 

Jamie Tucker 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Alex Acosta 

Mark Gibbons 

Alex Bolanos 

Chris Fulton 

Nicholas Soriano 

John Adamczyk 

Alex Santos 

Anthony Zappone 

Gary Frierson 

William Squillace 

Mical Fountain 

Denny Harrell 

Carlos Serrano 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Saint Johns FL 

Pompano FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Winter Park FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Miami FL 

Hollywood FL 

Soyk FL 

San Francisco CA 

Lake Worth FL 

Stuart FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Palm City FL 

Cape Coral  Fl FL 

Miami FL 

Sw Ranches FL 

Miami FL 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Jacksonville FL 

St. Cloud FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Lakewood Rnch FL 

Arcadia  FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Alva FL 

Palm City FL 

Miami FL 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

7 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:36.438 

2:36.422 

2:37.334 

2:37.892 

2:37.079 

2:39.570 

2:39.581 

2:41.164 

2:39.567 

2:43.096 

2:41.280 

2:44.630 

2:48.466 

2:48.274 

2:53.367 

3:02.973 

3:07.515 

2:42.477 

3:20.672 

Total Tm 

26:43.464 

26:43.535 

26:44.610 

26:53.347 

26:53.688 

27:08.685 

27:09.372 

27:34.204 

27:36.852 

28:02.403 

28:04.343 

28:34.899 

29:13.105 

29:16.114 

29:37.315 

22:48.092 

23:06.216 

11:05.072 

24:37.406 

Gap 

0.071 

1.075 

8.737 

0.341 

14.997 

0.687 

24.832 

2.648 

25.551 

1.940 

30.556 

38.206 

3.009 

21.201 

3 Laps 

18.124 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

Member_ID 

410052 

458129 

484488 

287882 

300167 

287880 

472879 

306558 

292753_1 

336377_1 

476843 

511390 

527986 

529707 

535536 

404371 

447086 

388504 

288841 

410258 

76590_3 

366489 

290066 

442396 

435538 

337840_3 

352611 

442409 

289042 

352146 

516910 

383191 

476069 

481962 

371050 

425823 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

Dix 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

SanF 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

Sponsor 

Questracing 

Autotechnik Junior #Itcouldbeyou 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Sienna Motorsports/Autotechnik 

Autotechnik / Race Coverall 

Meridian Treatment Solutions/Vanvurst Motorsports 

Driven International 

"Prince Bush Hotels ""First In Hospitality"" / A&D Canvas / Bsi Racing" 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Livingroom Dancefloor 

Melbourne Architectural Millwork Company 

Bsi Racing 

Autotechnik 

Jam Motorsports Services 

Ipgparts.Com 

Bsi Racing 

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing  Dsfc 

Autotechnik/5Xracing/G-Loc/Jeffy Boy Engines/Happy Jack's Bodywork/#Itcouldbeyou 

Dsfc  Fuds 

Autotechnik Racing 

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Old Dogs Racing /Excel Equipment1/Magnum Land Dev /Apex Alignment 

Old Dogs Racing 

Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Glow Shift/ Coors Light 

5X Racing / 5X Offroad / 5X Moto 

Autotechnik 

All Transportation Network 

Auto Technik 

Auto Technik 

Autotechnik  Angry Tomato Racing 

Auto Technik 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Light Rain 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:56:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.071 

Avg. Speed 

79.927 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.422 

Best Speed 

81.932 

Best Lap by 

102 - Robert Sadowski 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 2 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:38:54 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 01:00 PM 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

128 

121 

141 

123 

16 

122 

08 

174 

78 

75 

48 

117 

44 

175 

192 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM5 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

Name 

Andrew Carmody 

Kevin Farrell 

Jason Turcotte 

George Slyman 

Andrew Miller 

Patsy Thomas 

Dennis Mathias 

Rick Adamczyk 

Stan Winokur 

Roy Parks 

Mark McCallister 

Tony Farinacci 

Alfred Thomas 

Evan Fetterman 

Jesse Singer 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Winter Park FL 

Ybor City FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Rocky River OH 

Ormond Beach FL 

Sanford FL 

Apex NC 

Saint Cloud FL 

Juno Beach FL 

Lae Helen FL 

Gainesville FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Orlando FL 

N Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Laps Best Tm Total Tm Gap Member_ID 

504391 

494908 

502732 

180273 

433156 

320045 

307282 

373256 

217394 

305527_1 

357830 

524926 

271732 

503571 

483245 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NEO 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

Sponsor 

5X Racing/Cls Landscape And Maintenance Llc/Sonic Tools 

Faceplant Dreams 

Autotechnik  Skeleton Crew Racing 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Miller Real Estate  Inc. 

Marvin Martian / Holy Crap This Is Fun 

5X Racing / 5X Offroad / 5X Moto 

Bsi Racing 

Roy Parks Llc 

Bsi Racing 

Rsr/Fetterman&Assoc 

Autotechnik / Old Dogs Racing / Hilton Todd Investments 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Light Rain 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:56:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.071 

Avg. Speed 

79.927 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.422 

Best Speed 

81.932 

Best Lap by 

102 - Robert Sadowski 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 2 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:38:54 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 01:00 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2 

25 

1 

26 

27 

3 

4 

28 

29 

30 

5 

6 

31 

No. 

97 

24 

7 

10 

3 

22 

69 

53 

178 

06 

31 

74 

15 

5 

138 

102 

140 

27 

101 

38 

119 

55 

28 

151 

54 

26 

199 

122 

02 

128 

08 

141 

100 

174 

123 

77 

89 

65 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM5 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

Name 

Jamie Tucker 

Alex Acosta 

Jeffrey Labounty 

John Davison 

Cory Collum 

Alex Bolanos 

Mark Gibbons 

Adren Hance III 

Claude Senhoreti 

Matthew Vanvurst 

Aaron Weiss 

Rob Bailey 

Alex Santos 

John Adamczyk 

Chris Fulton 

Robert Sadowski 

Gary Frierson 

Joe Evans 

Mical Fountain 

Brad Perez 

Anthony Zappone 

Denny Harrell 

Wesley Saunders 

Doug Williams 

William Squillace 

Patrick Olson 

Carlos Serrano 

Patsy Thomas 

Nicholas Iarossi 

Andrew Carmody 

Dennis Mathias 

Jason Turcotte 

Thomas Soyk 

Rick Adamczyk 

George Slyman 

James Innes 

James Friedhofer 

Anthony Alm 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Palm City FL 

Miami FL 

Cape Coral  Fl FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Miami FL 

Sw Ranches FL 

Naples FL 

Pompano FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Saint Johns FL 

Cape Coral FL 

St. Cloud FL 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Arcadia  FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Alva FL 

Hollywood FL 

Lakewood Rnch FL 

Palm City FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Stuart FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Winter Park FL 

Miami FL 

Sanford FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Winter Park FL 

Apex NC 

N Fort Myers FL 

Soyk FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Rocky River OH 

Lake Mary FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

2:21.301 

2:21.193 

2:21.012 

2:21.138 

2:20.593 

2:21.641 

2:21.625 

2:21.449 

2:21.535 

2:23.245 

2:23.385 

2:23.108 

2:22.722 

2:22.706 

2:22.192 

2:23.213 

2:23.209 

2:23.575 

2:23.575 

2:23.868 

2:24.079 

2:23.582 

2:23.942 

2:23.890 

2:23.942 

2:24.892 

2:26.679 

2:26.875 

2:25.616 

2:27.146 

2:26.868 

2:26.330 

2:26.654 

2:27.590 

2:26.722 

2:27.774 

2:28.677 

2:28.780 

Total Tm 

21:25.171 

21:25.174 

21:25.304 

21:25.336 

21:25.738 

21:25.793 

21:25.907 

21:27.782 

21:27.794 

21:43.093 

21:43.116 

21:43.162 

21:43.167 

21:43.215 

21:43.261 

21:45.655 

21:45.738 

21:49.643 

21:49.706 

21:54.203 

21:54.251 

21:56.076 

21:56.104 

21:56.632 

21:57.288 

22:14.434 

22:14.609 

22:15.644 

22:17.618 

22:20.133 

22:20.467 

22:23.650 

22:23.995 

22:30.952 

22:38.945 

22:39.446 

22:40.967 

22:45.390 

Gap 

16:04.926 

0.003 

0.130 

0.032 

0.402 

0.055 

0.114 

1.875 

0.012 

15.299 

0.023 

0.046 

0.005 

0.048 

0.046 

2.394 

0.083 

3.905 

0.063 

4.497 

0.048 

1.825 

0.028 

0.528 

0.656 

17.146 

0.175 

1.035 

1.974 

2.515 

0.334 

3.183 

0.345 

6.957 

7.993 

0.501 

1.521 

4.423 

Member_ID 

366489 

442396 

290066 

76590_3 

410258 

337840_3 

435538 

410052 

287882 

287880 

306558 

484488 

352146 

289042 

352611 

458129 

383191 

288841 

481962 

511390 

516910 

371050 

336377_1 

404371 

476069 

292753_1 

425823 

320045 

472879 

504391 

307282 

502732 

527986 

373256 

180273 

388504 

447086 

535536 

Region 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Dix 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NEO 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Sponsor 

Dsfc  Fuds 

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Autotechnik Racing 

Autotechnik/5Xracing/G-Loc/Jeffy Boy Engines/Happy Jack's Bodywork/#Itcouldbeyou 

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing  Dsfc 

Old Dogs Racing 

Old Dogs Racing /Excel Equipment1/Magnum Land Dev /Apex Alignment 

Questracing 

Sienna Motorsports/Autotechnik 

Meridian Treatment Solutions/Vanvurst Motorsports 

Driven International 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Autotechnik 

5X Racing / 5X Offroad / 5X Moto 

Autotechnik Junior #Itcouldbeyou 

Auto Technik 

Bsi Racing 

Autotechnik  Angry Tomato Racing 

Livingroom Dancefloor 

All Transportation Network 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Autotechnik 

Auto Technik 

"Prince Bush Hotels ""First In Hospitality"" / A&D Canvas / Bsi Racing" 

Auto Technik 

Marvin Martian / Holy Crap This Is Fun 

5X Racing/Cls Landscape And Maintenance Llc/Sonic Tools 

Autotechnik  Skeleton Crew Racing 

Melbourne Architectural Millwork Company 

5X Racing / 5X Offroad / 5X Moto 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Ipgparts.Com 

Jam Motorsports Services 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 44 transponder not detected, manually scored. 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:54:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

16:04.929 

Avg. Speed 

89.750 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.593 

Best Speed 

91.157 

Best Lap by 

3 - Cory Collum 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 2 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency -OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:54:16 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 03:30 PM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

32 

7 

33 

34 

35 

8 

36 

9 

37 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

78 

48 

117 

107 

44 

175 

12 

75 

172 

30 

121 

16 

192 

Class 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Stan Winokur 

Mark McCallister 

Tony Farinacci 

Michael Farinacci 

Alfred Thomas 

Evan Fetterman 

Chris Lefferdink 

Roy Parks 

Robert Nettles 

Nicholas Soriano 

Kevin Farrell 

Andrew Miller 

Jesse Singer 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Juno Beach FL 

Gainesville FL 

Boca Raton FL 

San Francisco CA 

Orlando FL 

N Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Lae Helen FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Ybor City FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:29.870 

2:31.288 

2:31.458 

2:31.668 

2:37.763 

2:24.462 

2:30.457 

3:09.361 

Total Tm 

22:55.515 

23:03.719 

23:09.256 

23:15.693 

5:20.245 

24:00.129 

22:51.826 

10:17.877 

3:11.686 

Gap 

10.125 

8.204 

5.537 

6.437 

44.436 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

3 Laps 

Member_ID 

217394 

357830 

524926 

529707 

271732 

503571 

476843 

305527_1 

300167 

442409 

494908 

433156 

483245 

Region 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

SanF 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Sponsor 

Bsi Racing 

Bsi Racing 

Bsi Racing 

Rsr/Fetterman&Assoc 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Roy Parks Llc 

Autotechnik / Race Coverall 

Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Glow Shift/ Coors Light 

Faceplant Dreams 

Miller Real Estate  Inc. 

Autotechnik / Old Dogs Racing / Hilton Todd Investments 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 44 transponder not detected, manually scored. 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:54:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

16:04.929 

Avg. Speed 

89.750 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.593 

Best Speed 

91.157 

Best Lap by 

3 - Cory Collum 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 2 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency -OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:54:16 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 03:30 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

8 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

177 

31 

05 

27 

141 

54 

20 

28 

71 

50 

7 

8 

11 

69 

42 

61 

39 

67 

47 

0 

24 

111 

91 

3 

4 

35 

19 

21 

29 

12 

9 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

P1 

CF 

FE-2 

FB 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FF 

FC 

P2 

P2 

F5 

FV 

FV 

F5 

Name 

James Hendrickson 

Douglas Stewart 

Jim Morgan 

Hartley MacDonald 

Roelof Blok 

Marc Stern 

Anna Schimenti 

Dom Seddio 

Kenneth Weld 

Robin Bonanno 

Matthew Guzowski 

James Belay 

Jim Johnson 

John Schimenti 

Aaron Hill 

Dennis Fresch 

Todd  Vanacore 

William Falatick 

Sherry Dowling 

John Herscher 

Chris Scharnow 

James O'Hare 

Bill Herscher 

Mike Burkhardt 

Christopher Dunlap 

Mike Schmidt 

Bob Urso 

Charles Thomson 

Mike Schiffer 

Harry Schneider 

Aaron Fitzsimmons 

Make/Model 

Swift DB-6 

Swift DB-1 

Swift DB-6 

Swift DB-6 Honda 

Van Diemen RF-98K 

Van Dieman RF99 

Swift DB-6 

Swift DB-6 

Van Dieman RF-02 

Radical Clubsport 

Van Diemen FC 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF00 

Swift DB-6 

Stohr WF1 

Lotus 61MX3 

Enterprise FE2 

Astra Summerhawk 

Beasley Lola T540 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF01 

Stohr O4D 

Van Diemen RF 91 

Van Diemen RF 98 

Van Diemen RF 96 

Cheetah 

Decker Mk. 1/2 

Sidewinder A-12 

Mysterian M2 

Adams Aero 

Red Devil F500 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Bluffton SC 

Lighthouse Pt FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Ocala FL 

Hilton Head SC 

Riverview FL 

Southampton NY 

Port Orange FL 

Odessa FL 

Greer SC 

Mableton GA 

Ft. Pierce FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Orlando FL 

Sebring FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Nokomis FL 

Ft Myers FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Safety Harbor FL 

Sorrento FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Belle Isle FL 

Harrisburg PA 

Deland FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Palmetto FL 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

10 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

2:29.698 

2:27.889 

2:27.273 

2:31.908 

2:41.755 

2:41.902 

2:38.047 

2:40.500 

2:49.117 

2:50.647 

2:57.230 

2:32.320 

2:47.238 

3:34.405 

Total Tm 

26:17.993 

26:18.952 

26:19.080 

26:36.267 

28:15.034 

28:15.426 

28:25.713 

28:26.278 

26:26.342 

26:54.447 

26:38.668 

27:43.637 

26:35.333 

17:20.095 

3:34.662 

1:13.771 

Gap 

0.959 

0.128 

0.934 

1:38.767 

0.392 

10.287 

0.565 

1 Lap 

28.105 

1 Lap 

1:04.969 

16.253 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

109928 

470994 

123653 

454094 

459715 

85056 

376318 

251155 

107724 

286199 

305827 

102167 

37627 

306594 

506868 

327763 

437801 

316344 

299360 

95582_1 

326871 

341030 

120992 

316941 

47081 

252099 

47303 

395998 

78934 

134449 

482852 

Region 

FLA 

SC 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

NYR 

CFR 

CFR 

CCR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Milw 

CFR 

FLA 

Bucc 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Lee Racing 

Low Country Payment Processing 

Morgan Homes 

South Florida Rv Sales & Florida Luxury Rentals 

Pit Lane Services  Flying Machines South 

Bpc Racing 

Schimenti Construction 

Executive Auto Sport Inc. 

Weldmotorsports Prep  Primus Race Parts 

The Ups Store 

Metal Makers Group Llc 

Sea  Inc. 

Jim Johnson Motorsports Primus Racingparts 

Pit Lane Services 

Reed Nissan/Dnmotorsports 

Ronin Racing 

Amp Elec 

Dowling Bros. Racing With Reel And Squires  Hoosier 

Big Diamond Racing  Primus Racing Parts 

Caribbean Motorsports  Morgan Stanley 

Me  Bnrt 

Primus 

Amp Electric 

Vulpine 

Bob Urso & Bob Harrell Properties 

Nancy Urso & Social Security 

Sidewinder Racing 

Bayshore Racing 

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club 

Twobitsracing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 8 not detected, manually scored 

Light Rain 

Car 11 penalized 9 positions for passing during Pace Lap. [GCR 6.5.2.C] 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:09:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.959 

Avg. Speed 

81.217 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.273 

Best Speed 

87.022 

Best Lap by 

05 - Jim Morgan 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 3 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:19:49 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 01:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

5 

3 

1 

1 

6 

4 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

9 

1 

5 

1 

2 

No. 

39 

11 

42 

69 

111 

05 

0 

31 

91 

177 

8 

3 

27 

28 

20 

50 

4 

35 

29 

61 

24 

19 

54 

21 

7* 

12 

141 

71 

67 

47 

8 

9 

Class 

FE-2 

FC 

P1 

FF 

P2 

FF 

FC 

FF 

FC 

FF 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

P2 

FC 

P2 

FV 

CF 

FC 

P2 

FC 

F5 

FC 

FV 

FF 

FC 

FB 

P2 

F5 

Name 

Todd  Vanacore 

Jim Johnson 

Aaron Hill 

John Schimenti 

James O'Hare 

Jim Morgan 

John Herscher 

Douglas Stewart 

Bill Herscher 

James Hendrickson 

James Belay 

Mike Burkhardt 

Hartley MacDonald 

Dom Seddio 

Anna Schimenti 

Robin Bonanno 

Christopher Dunlap 

Mike Schmidt 

Mike Schiffer 

Dennis Fresch 

Chris Scharnow 

Bob Urso 

Marc Stern 

Charles Thomson 

Matthew Guzowski 

Harry Schneider 

Roelof Blok 

Kenneth Weld 

William Falatick 

Sherry Dowling 

Aaron Fitzsimmons 

Make/Model 

Enterprise FE2 

Van Diemen RF00 

Stohr WF1 

Swift DB-6 

Stohr O4D 

Swift DB-6 

Van Diemen RF01 

Swift DB-1 

Van Diemen RF 91 

Swift DB-6 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF 98 

Swift DB-6 Honda 

Swift DB-6 

Swift DB-6 

Radical Clubsport 

Van Diemen RF 96 

Cheetah 

Mysterian M2 

Lotus 61MX3 

Van Diemen RF01 

Decker Mk. 1/2 

Van Dieman RF99 

Sidewinder A-12 

Van Diemen FC 

Adams Aero 

Van Diemen RF-98K 

Van Dieman RF-02 

Astra Summerhawk 

Beasley Lola T540 

Red Devil F500 

Hometown 

Ormond Beach FL 

Ft. Pierce FL 

Orlando FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Safety Harbor FL 

Lighthouse Pt FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Bluffton SC 

Sorrento FL 

Naples FL 

Mableton GA 

Boynton Beach FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Southampton NY 

Riverview FL 

Odessa FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Belle Isle FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Sebring FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Harrisburg PA 

Hilton Head SC 

Deland FL 

Greer SC 

Cape Coral FL 

Ocala FL 

Port Orange FL 

Boynton Beach FL 

Nokomis FL 

Palmetto FL 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:00.614 

2:04.753 

2:03.915 

2:08.962 

2:09.667 

2:09.518 

2:07.640 

2:08.305 

2:09.556 

2:09.691 

2:15.814 

2:09.525 

2:08.470 

2:18.941 

2:18.951 

2:09.963 

2:15.934 

2:15.406 

2:38.279 

2:37.732 

2:09.184 

2:16.450 

2:12.321 

2:20.959 

2:42.161 

2:26.532 

14:25.018 

Total Tm 

14:59.138 

15:00.615 

15:02.627 

15:24.934 

15:26.110 

15:26.466 

15:29.375 

15:29.592 

15:55.539 

15:56.911 

10:57.253 

15:57.796 

15:26.891 

16:34.185 

16:34.401 

17:48.345 

17:51.562 

17:54.572 

17:54.813 

17:56.728 

12:55.128 

13:45.688 

13:51.489 

13:52.664 

2:47.800 

13:19.291 

8:52.739 

14:25.832 

0.000 

0.457 

Gap 

4:01.885 

1.477 

2.012 

22.307 

1.176 

0.356 

2.484 

0.217 

25.947 

1.372 

0.885 

0.425 

36.389 

0.216 

1:13.944 

3.217 

3.010 

0.241 

1.915 

1 Lap 

50.560 

5.801 

1.175 

1 Lap 

10:31.491 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

0.457 

Member_ID 

437801 

37627 

506868 

306594 

341030 

123653 

95582_1 

470994 

120992 

109928 

102167 

316941 

454094 

251155 

376318 

286199 

47081 

252099 

78934 

327763 

326871 

47303 

85056 

395998 

305827 

134449 

459715 

107724 

316344 

299360 

482852 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Milw 

FLA 

CFR 

SC 

CFR 

FLA 

Atl 

FLA 

FLA 

NYR 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

Bucc 

CFR 

CCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Jim Johnson Motorsports Primus Racingparts 

Reed Nissan/Dnmotorsports 

Pit Lane Services 

Me  Bnrt 

Morgan Homes 

Big Diamond Racing  Primus Racing Parts 

Low Country Payment Processing 

Primus 

Lee Racing 

Sea  Inc. 

Amp Electric 

South Florida Rv Sales & Florida Luxury Rentals 

Executive Auto Sport Inc. 

Schimenti Construction 

The Ups Store 

Vulpine 

Bob Urso & Bob Harrell Properties 

Bayshore Racing 

Ronin Racing 

Caribbean Motorsports  Morgan Stanley 

Nancy Urso & Social Security 

Bpc Racing 

Sidewinder Racing 

Metal Makers Group Llc 

Executive Autosport/ Liverpool Motor Club 

Pit Lane Services  Flying Machines South 

Weldmotorsports Prep  Primus Race Parts 

Amp Elec 

Dowling Bros. Racing With Reel And Squires  Hoosier 

Twobitsracing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:00.614) for FE-2 by Todd  Vanacore. 

Car 7 transponder failed in Lap 1. Manually scored therafter. 

Race checkered early due to weather. 

Car 27 penalized 3 Class positions for passing under Yellow Flag. [GCR 6.1.1.B] 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:08:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4:03.362 

Avg. Speed 

85.522 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.614 

Best Speed 

106.256 

Best Lap by 

39 - Todd  Vanacore 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 3 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:29:48 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 04:05 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

60 

81 

108 

43 

65 

03 

155 

107 

31 

41 

5 

136 

51 

142 

26 

53 

20 

154 

39 

19 

6 

05 

191 

4 

36 

15 

02 

99 

42 

73 

22 

118 

84 

07 

12 

9 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

SRF 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

R2 

STU 

STU 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STU 

SRF3 

STL 

STL 

SRF 

STU 

STL 

SRF 

STL 

Name 

Derek Schofield 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Casey McKibben 

J. Michael Marks 

Walter Fernandez 

Dale Ford 

Stephen Mullen 

Paul Murray 

Denny Hightower 

Christopher Deshong 

Nick Stepanovsky 

Linden Parchment 

Bud Scott 

Steve Levine 

Jose Ortiz 

Vaughn Cooper 

Carlos Lira 

Luis Castro 

Carlos Ramirez 

Todd Vanacore 

Richie Stanley 

Chad Galloway 

Tom Panaggio 

Bob Gardner 

B. Doug Mead 

Budd Severino 

J  Ronnie Bledsoe 

Rafferty Mc Dougall 

Jared Neyer 

Bruce Andersen 

Wilbur Pickett 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Chris Curtis 

Danielle Pardus 

Adam Fetterman 

Omar Esteves 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Ford Spec GT 3 

SRF3 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328Is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330I 

SRF 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325E 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda RX7 Turbo 

Mazda RX8 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Subaru Legacy GT 

SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

Acura Integra 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

Woodstock GA 

Flagler Beach FL 

Melbourne FL 

Miami Beach FL 

Seminole FL 

Bradenton FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Valrico FL 

Port Orange FL 

Orlando FL 

Springfield GA 

Indian Rocks FL 

Kissimmee FL 

Mascotte FL 

Port Orange FL 

Orlando FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

New Smyrna FL 

New Smyrna FL 

Tampa FL 

Savannah GA 

Melbourne FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Citrus Springs FL 

Debary FL 

Sarasota FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Odessa FL 

Winter Springs FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Palm City FL 

Orlando FL 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

2:29.714 

2:31.584 

2:31.772 

2:39.753 

2:36.102 

2:40.527 

2:44.767 

2:44.898 

2:47.455 

2:52.907 

2:53.152 

3:00.481 

3:01.531 

3:01.182 

3:07.750 

3:16.568 

3:16.218 

2:57.475 

Total Tm 

25:29.539 

25:29.983 

25:30.595 

27:16.458 

27:17.369 

27:17.477 

25:45.210 

25:46.909 

26:10.308 

26:24.807 

27:05.548 

27:18.905 

27:48.933 

27:58.551 

25:42.651 

26:19.932 

27:31.604 

28:20.463 

15:13.359 

Gap 

0.444 

0.612 

1:45.863 

0.911 

0.108 

1 Lap 

1.699 

23.399 

14.499 

40.741 

13.357 

30.028 

9.618 

1 Lap 

37.281 

1:11.672 

48.859 

4 Laps 

Member_ID 

191143_1 

269175 

430356 

388147 

396661 

495612 

416718 

529627 

512712 

164248_3 

512674 

437936 

87061 

373322 

501006 

466238 

279647_1 

506210 

476157 

437801 

400869 

400803 

111862 

248802 

448707 

258074_1 

261294 

526131 

529618 

403471 

327584 

202934 

482907 

449868 

483857 

487539 

Region 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Speed Monkey Motorsports 

3 Ds Racing 

Ms Consultants/Caveman Enterprises 

Bsi Racing 

Kristina Helferty Cpa/Hightower Racing 

Allegroforte Racing/Chrisdeshongracing 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Lcp Solutions Llc 

Scott Aerospace Technologies 

Watersports West 

Ortiz Motorsport 

Lira Motorsports 

C&W Motorsport / Castro Racing 

C&W Motorsport 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Sei Motorsports  In 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Astra Products Co. 

Pardus Racing 

The Fetterman Firm 

Makin Speed 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 31 not detected, Manually scored 

Wet Track 

Corrected for Car 31 missed laps 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:58:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.444 

Avg. Speed 

83.790 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.714 

Best Speed 

85.603 

Best Lap by 

60 - Derek Schofield 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 4 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:05:41 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 02:40 PM 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

24 

04 

68 

54 

151 

199 

28 

141 

123 

78 

Class 

SRF 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SM 

SRF 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Steve Ladoniczki 

Don Vicini 

Richard Watson 

William Squillace 

Doug Williams 

Carlos Serrano 

Wesley Saunders 

Jose Rosado 

George Slyman 

Stan Winokur 

Make/Model 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Palm Harbor FL 

Garner NC 

Hingham MA 

Jensen Beach FL 

Stuart FL 

Miami FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Rocky River OH 

Juno Beach FL 

Laps Best Tm Total Tm Gap Member_ID 

203335_1 

236815 

346711 

476069 

404371 

425823 

336377_1 

449090 

180273 

217394 

Region 

CFR 

NCR 

NER 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

NEO 

FLA 

Sponsor 

Astra Products 

Autotechnik 

Auto Technik 

Autotechnik 

Auto Technik 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Bsi Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 31 not detected, Manually scored 

Wet Track 

Corrected for Car 31 missed laps 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:58:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.444 

Avg. Speed 

83.790 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.714 

Best Speed 

85.603 

Best Lap by 

60 - Derek Schofield 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 4 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:05:41 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 02:40 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

13 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

1 

5 

6 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

6 

7 

10 

No. 

19 

60 

81 

05 

6 

43 

15 

36 

191 

02 

4 

108 

41 

136 

42 

20 

118 

65 

07 

22 

39 

12 

9 

24 

84 

5 

151 

28 

155 

53 

31 

142 

123 

199 

107 

141 

51 

73 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STU 

STU 

SRF3 

R2 

SRF 

SRF 

STL 

STL 

STU 

SRF 

STL 

SRF 

STU 

SRF 

STL 

SM 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SRF 

STU 

STL 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Derek Schofield 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Chad Galloway 

Richie Stanley 

J. Michael Marks 

Budd Severino 

B. Doug Mead 

Tom Panaggio 

J  Ronnie Bledsoe 

Bob Gardner 

Casey McKibben 

Christopher Deshong 

Linden Parchment 

Jared Neyer 

Carlos Lira 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Walter Fernandez 

Danielle Pardus 

Wilbur Pickett 

Carlos Ramirez 

Adam Fetterman 

Omar Esteves 

Steve Ladoniczki 

Chris Curtis 

Nick Stepanovsky 

Doug Williams 

Wesley Saunders 

Stephen Mullen 

Vaughn Cooper 

Denny Hightower 

Steve Levine 

George Slyman 

Carlos Serrano 

Paul Murray 

Jose Rosado 

Bud Scott 

Bruce Andersen 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Ford Spec GT 3 

BMW 330I 

BMW 325I 

SRF3 

Mazda RX8 

SRF 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

SRF 

Acura Integra 

SRF 

BMW M3 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328Is 

Mazda RX7 Turbo 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

BMW 325E 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Ormond Beach FL 

Lakeland FL 

Woodstock GA 

New Smyrna FL 

New Smyrna FL 

Melbourne FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Melbourne FL 

Tampa FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Savannah GA 

Flagler Beach FL 

Valrico FL 

Orlando FL 

Debary FL 

Port Orange FL 

Odessa FL 

Miami Beach FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Palm City FL 

Orlando FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Port Orange FL 

Stuart FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Bradenton FL 

Mascotte FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Indian Rocks FL 

Rocky River OH 

Miami FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Springfield GA 

Sarasota FL 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

2:10.676 

2:10.686 

2:11.221 

2:10.973 

2:10.971 

2:19.799 

2:12.549 

2:12.246 

2:12.286 

2:13.171 

2:12.317 

2:13.401 

2:15.523 

2:16.737 

2:17.135 

2:17.881 

2:19.089 

2:19.499 

2:19.725 

2:18.547 

2:21.135 

2:20.889 

2:21.501 

2:21.812 

2:19.603 

2:23.835 

2:24.506 

2:25.562 

2:23.160 

2:22.997 

2:25.852 

2:25.921 

2:28.012 

2:25.268 

2:28.173 

2:29.080 

2:39.026 

2:17.838 

Total Tm 

20:17.667 

20:17.830 

20:20.431 

20:20.529 

20:20.620 

21:19.943 

20:24.996 

20:25.049 

20:25.067 

20:25.544 

20:25.847 

20:29.393 

20:36.958 

20:53.754 

20:56.111 

21:02.907 

21:12.626 

21:14.095 

21:23.630 

21:23.970 

21:38.662 

21:38.866 

21:41.199 

21:41.620 

21:47.085 

21:51.949 

22:04.158 

22:04.394 

22:08.878 

22:31.588 

22:36.605 

22:38.232 

20:18.025 

22:04.400 

20:19.716 

20:21.951 

21:28.473 

16:54.765 

Gap 

0.163 

2.601 

0.098 

0.091 

5.848 

4.376 

0.053 

0.018 

0.477 

0.303 

3.546 

7.565 

16.796 

2.357 

6.796 

9.719 

1.469 

3.687 

0.340 

14.692 

0.204 

2.333 

0.421 

5.465 

4.864 

12.209 

0.236 

4.478 

22.710 

5.017 

1.627 

1 Lap 

0.006 

1.691 

2.235 

1:06.522 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

437801 

191143_1 

269175 

400803 

400869 

388147 

258074_1 

448707 

111862 

261294 

248802 

430356 

164248_3 

437936 

529618 

279647_1 

202934 

396661 

449868 

327584 

476157 

483857 

487539 

203335_1 

482907 

512674 

404371 

336377_1 

416718 

466238 

512712 

373322 

180273 

425823 

529627 

449090 

87061 

403471 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NEO 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Sei Motorsports  In 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Allegroforte Racing/Chrisdeshongracing 

Lcp Solutions Llc 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Lira Motorsports 

Astra Products Co. 

Speed Monkey Motorsports 

Pardus Racing 

C&W Motorsport 

The Fetterman Firm 

Makin Speed 

Astra Products 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Autotechnik 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Ms Consultants/Caveman Enterprises 

Kristina Helferty Cpa/Hightower Racing 

Watersports West 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Auto Technik 

Bsi Racing 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Scott Aerospace Technologies 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 43 and 199 penalized three Class positions for Passing under a Yellow Flag. [GCR 6.1.1.B] 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:57:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.163 

Avg. Speed 

94.725 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.676 

Best Speed 

98.075 

Best Lap by 

19 - Todd Vanacore 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 4 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:03:04 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 04:40 PM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

8 

11 

9 

10 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

99 

03 

154 

26 

04 

68 

54 

78 

Class 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Rafferty Mc Dougall 

Dale Ford 

Luis Castro 

Jose Ortiz 

Don Vicini 

Richard Watson 

William Squillace 

Stan Winokur 

Make/Model 

Subaru Legacy GT 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Citrus Springs FL 

Seminole FL 

Orlando FL 

Kissimmee FL 

Garner NC 

Hingham MA 

Jensen Beach FL 

Juno Beach FL 

Laps 

4 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:13.720 

2:23.471 

2:27.662 

Total Tm 

9:03.523 

7:20.032 

5:10.065 

Gap 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

526131 

495612 

506210 

501006 

236815 

346711 

476069 

217394 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

NER 

FLA 

FLA 

Sponsor 

3 Ds Racing 

C&W Motorsport / Castro Racing 

Ortiz Motorsport 

Autotechnik 

Auto Technik 

Bsi Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 43 and 199 penalized three Class positions for Passing under a Yellow Flag. [GCR 6.1.1.B] 

Printed: 5/9/2018 3:57:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.163 

Avg. Speed 

94.725 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.676 

Best Speed 

98.075 

Best Lap by 

19 - Todd Vanacore 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 4 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:03:04 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 04:40 PM 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

186 

21 

79 

144 

10 

37 

184 

67 

51 

1 

48 

93 

41 

19 

17 

147 

01 

03 

116 

153 

60 

29 

131 

87 

47 

Class 

T3 

T4 

T4 

FP 

HP 

ITB 

HP 

EP 

ITC 

T4 

FP 

FP 

ITC 

T3 

ITC 

HP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

SPU 

EP 

FP 

ITB 

HP 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Steven Jewels 

Bob Henderson 

Bryan Horowitz 

David Boles 

Gerald Wilcox 

Michael Horn 

Sam Seay 

Richard Watts 

Jeffrey Duncan 

Danny Statter 

Kenneth Taylor 

Rafael Giro 

Mark Brackett 

Dana Deshong 

Scott Larson 

Donn Hobbs 

Pat Simpson 

David Smith 

Richard Anderson 

Matthew Newcomer 

Peter Eells 

Sid Collins 

Manny Forteza 

Don Loftis  

Lawrence Fitterman 

Miki Moerwald 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Scion FR-S 

Scion FR-S 

VW Golf III 

VW GTI 

Ford Mustang 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX7 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 210 

BMW 330I 

Datsun 210 

Porsche 914 

BMW 1600 

Mazda RX7 

Fiat 124 Spyder 

Baby Grand 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 356B 

Ford Mustang 

A/H Sprite 

Kia Rio5 

VW Rabbit 

Hometown 

Palm Coast FL 

Palm City FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

Melbourne FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Titusville FL 

Silver Springs FL 

Oak Hill FL 

Deltona FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Gainesville FL 

Melbourne FL 

Valrico FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Plant City FL 

Silver Springs FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Atlanta GA 

Lakeland FL 

Dunedin FL 

Apopka FL 

Lutz FL 

Mims FL 

Tampa FL 

Clearwater FL 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:39.290 

2:39.750 

2:42.482 

2:45.300 

2:51.167 

2:54.776 

2:55.470 

2:58.941 

3:03.657 

3:02.091 

3:09.034 

3:04.432 

3:09.486 

3:08.101 

3:12.710 

3:28.973 

3:46.084 

4:37.471 

Total Tm 

25:52.606 

26:02.671 

26:09.906 

26:25.167 

26:55.727 

27:13.846 

27:43.367 

27:51.776 

27:53.778 

28:19.408 

28:35.100 

28:35.726 

28:44.775 

28:54.771 

28:59.489 

26:45.160 

12:52.719 

4:39.492 

2.193 

Gap 

10.065 

7.235 

15.261 

30.560 

18.119 

29.521 

8.409 

2.002 

25.630 

15.692 

0.626 

9.049 

9.996 

4.718 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

526382 

7181 

511339 

184279 

421939 

134681 

495133 

357384 

512068 

444998 

151184 

279934 

475208 

164248_1 

238929 

496440 

237705 

223842 

404614 

468935 

331011_1 

78943 

276991 

79322 

413165 

227533 

Region 

CFR 

FLR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Lira Motorsports 

Hoosier Tiresred Line Oil/ 

Limitless Motorworks/Apex Alignment 

Boles Motorsports 

Techcentral Racing 

Horn Racing 

Custom Coachwork/$Ocial $Ecurity 

Jaws/Arw/Lyn 

Jtr Motorsports 

Stattracing  Smw 

Demandside Energy Solutions 

1\* Racing 

Allegroforte Motorsports 

Turn17 Design 

Ssa Industries 

Sushi Bar 

Floridaadvocare.Com 

Always Green Racing 

Troysport 

Forteza Racing 

Custom Coachwork Inc 

Mer  Inc. 

Redhare Racing Goes Topless 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Wet Track 

Printed: 5/9/2018 4:01:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

10.065 

Avg. Speed 

66.036 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.290 

Best Speed 

80.457 

Best Lap by 

33 - Steven Jewels 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 5 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:54:35 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 03:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

186 

147 

21 

79 

1 

67 

10 

144 

29 

03 

93 

17 

184 

01 

51 

41 

19 

60 

116 

153 

37 

48 

131 

87 

47 

Class 

T3 

T4 

HP 

T4 

FP 

FP 

ITC 

ITB 

HP 

ITB 

FP 

ITC 

HP 

EP 

EP 

T4 

T3 

ITC 

FP 

SPU 

EP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Steven Jewels 

Bob Henderson 

Pat Simpson 

Bryan Horowitz 

David Boles 

Kenneth Taylor 

Jeffrey Duncan 

Michael Horn 

Gerald Wilcox 

Manny Forteza 

Richard Anderson 

Mark Brackett 

Donn Hobbs 

Richard Watts 

David Smith 

Danny Statter 

Dana Deshong 

Scott Larson 

Sid Collins 

Matthew Newcomer 

Peter Eells 

Sam Seay 

Rafael Giro 

Don Loftis Q FR 

Lawrence Fitterman 

Miki Moerwald 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Scion FR-S 

BMW 1600 

Scion FR-S 

VW Golf III 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Ford Mustang 

VW GTI 

Ford Mustang 

Fiat 124 Spyder 

Datsun 210 

Porsche 914 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330I 

Datsun 210 

Porsche 356B 

Baby Grand 

Mazda RX7 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

A/H Sprite 

Kia Rio5 

VW Rabbit 

Hometown 

Palm Coast FL 

Palm City FL 

Silver Springs FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

Melbourne FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Oak Hill FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Lutz FL 

Atlanta GA 

Melbourne FL 

Plant City FL 

Silver Springs FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Deltona FL 

Valrico FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Apopka FL 

Lakeland FL 

Dunedin FL 

Titusville FL 

Gainesville FL 

Mims FL 

Tampa FL 

Clearwater FL 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:43.090 

2:43.707 

2:53.565 

2:47.947 

2:56.681 

3:00.713 

3:04.089 

3:03.173 

3:03.842 

3:08.599 

3:01.240 

3:11.422 

3:27.388 

3:34.573 

3:02.175 

4:07.271 

4:07.079 

4:34.144 

Total Tm 

22:05.000 

22:13.801 

23:51.575 

24:14.832 

24:21.843 

24:59.298 

25:05.968 

22:07.913 

22:17.926 

22:35.390 

22:44.156 

23:05.430 

24:57.207 

23:32.399 

22:57.463 

8:51.726 

9:13.138 

4:41.807 

32.856 

Gap 

8.801 

1:37.774 

23.257 

7.011 

37.455 

6.670 

1 Lap 

10.013 

17.464 

8.766 

21.274 

1:51.777 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

21.412 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

526382 

7181 

237705 

511339 

184279 

151184 

512068 

134681 

421939 

276991 

404614 

475208 

496440 

357384 

223842 

444998 

164248_1 

238929 

78943 

468935 

331011_1 

495133 

279934 

79322 

413165 

227533 

Region 

CFR 

FLR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Lira Motorsports 

Hoosier Tiresred Line Oil/ 

Ssa Industries 

Limitless Motorworks/Apex Alignment 

Boles Motorsports 

Jtr Motorsports 

Horn Racing 

Techcentral Racing 

Forteza Racing 

Sushi Bar 

1\* Racing 

Turn17 Design 

Jaws/Arw/Lyn 

Stattracing  Smw 

Allegroforte Motorsports 

Troysport 

Floridaadvocare.Com 

Always Green Racing 

Custom Coachwork/$Ocial $Ecurity 

Demandside Energy Solutions 

Custom Coachwork Inc 

Mer  Inc. 

Redhare Racing Goes Topless 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Light Rain 

Printed: 5/9/2018 4:00:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

8.801 

Avg. Speed 

77.380 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.090 

Best Speed 

78.582 

Best Lap by 

33 - Steven Jewels 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 5 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:44:33 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 09:40 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

1 

2 

2 

3 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

73 

31 

53 

03 

62 

1 

142 

13 

92 

80 

12 

00 

9 

153 

25 

18 

68 

51 

4 

46 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITR 

ITS 

IT7 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

ITS 

Name 

Bruce Andersen 

Denny Hightower 

Adren Hance Jr. 

Dale Ford 

Russell McMullan 

Jose De Las Casas 

Steve Levine 

Eric Moye 

Mark Seiler 

Kenneth Walters 

Brian Moye 

Meno Akarjalian 

Robert Langlotz 

Kevin Eells 

Bryan Casey 

Danny Doern 

Philip Adams 

Bud Scott 

Pierre Brajon 

John Rucker 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Madza Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

BMW 325 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Acura Intergra 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325E 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Naples FL 

Seminole FL 

Orlando FL 

West Miami FL 

Indian Rocks FL 

Longwood FL 

Bessemer City NC 

Riverview FL 

Casselberry FL 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Clearwater FL 

Coshocton OH 

Longwood FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Springfield GA 

Sunrise FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

2:30.874 

2:34.399 

2:33.118 

2:35.376 

2:36.190 

2:35.631 

2:40.947 

2:41.770 

2:49.296 

2:53.528 

2:53.378 

Total Tm 

26:13.688 

26:14.677 

26:32.905 

26:41.194 

26:59.123 

27:12.489 

27:21.560 

28:14.297 

28:24.969 

26:35.851 

27:13.956 

12:01.452 

Gap 

0.989 

18.228 

8.289 

17.929 

13.366 

9.071 

52.737 

10.672 

1 Lap 

38.105 

5 Laps 

Member_ID 

403471 

512712 

410050 

495612 

278025 

475140 

373322 

478911 

330896 

295524_1 

485243 

171413 

37091 

433255 

535175 

278379 

413538 

87061 

119426 

280917 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

OVR 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

FLA 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

Kristina Helferty Cpa/Hightower Racing 

Quest Racing 

3 Ds Racing 

Imt Performance 

Mecha Tools 

Watersports West 

Moye Boy Racing 

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/Racing Analytics 

Isc Racing Services 

Moye Boy Racing 

Missy Musee 

Kings Performance  Carlito's Tires 

Always Green Racing 

Casey Racing Llc-K.C. Creation 

Redzilla Racing 

Scott Aerospace Technologies 

Powersurgerocks.Com   Pierres Racing Services Luke Lirot P A  Hanks Tent Sebring 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 31 not detected, manually scored 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:17:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.989 

Avg. Speed 

81.439 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.874 

Best Speed 

84.945 

Best Lap by 

73 - Bruce Andersen 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 6 - 18-R-5340-S 

Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:35:15 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 04:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

6 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

73 

03 

53 

62 

9 

92 

1 

51 

13 

142 

80 

25 

12 

31 

68 

153 

18 

4 

00 

46 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITR 

ITA 

IT7 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

Name 

Bruce Andersen 

Dale Ford 

Adren Hance Jr. 

Russell McMullan 

Robert Langlotz 

Mark Seiler 

Jose De Las Casas 

Bud Scott 

Eric Moye 

Steve Levine 

Kenneth Walters 

Bryan Casey 

Brian Moye 

Denny Hightower 

Philip Adams 

Kevin Eells 

Danny Doern 

Pierre Brajon 

Meno Akarjalian 

John Rucker 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Madza Miata 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Acura Intergra 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325 

BMW 325E 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Seminole FL 

Naples FL 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Bessemer City NC 

West Miami FL 

Springfield GA 

Longwood FL 

Indian Rocks FL 

Riverview FL 

Coshocton OH 

Casselberry FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Clearwater FL 

Longwood FL 

Sunrise FL 

Orlando FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

2:40.939 

2:47.145 

2:49.038 

2:51.659 

2:50.491 

3:07.170 

3:07.036 

3:11.586 

3:11.703 

3:11.084 

3:11.756 

3:17.432 

3:19.382 

2:52.675 

4:43.866 

Total Tm 

22:24.458 

22:45.582 

23:11.252 

23:51.850 

21:27.053 

22:40.885 

22:43.778 

22:58.126 

23:16.313 

23:55.024 

24:18.677 

24:26.446 

24:36.027 

19:33.708 

4:47.962 

Gap 

21.124 

25.670 

40.598 

1 Lap 

1:13.832 

2.893 

14.348 

18.187 

38.711 

23.653 

7.769 

9.581 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Member_ID 

403471 

495612 

410050 

278025 

37091 

330896 

475140 

87061 

478911 

373322 

295524_1 

535175 

485243 

512712 

413538 

433255 

278379 

119426 

171413 

280917 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

OVR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Senson Racing Grp; Autotechnick Racing 

3 Ds Racing 

Quest Racing 

Imt Performance 

Kings Performance  Carlito's Tires 

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/Racing Analytics 

Mecha Tools 

Scott Aerospace Technologies 

Moye Boy Racing 

Watersports West 

Isc Racing Services 

Casey Racing Llc-K.C. Creation 

Moye Boy Racing 

Kristina Helferty Cpa/Hightower Racing 

Redzilla Racing 

Always Green Racing 

Powersurgerocks.Com   Pierres Racing Services Luke Lirot P A  Hanks Tent Sebring 

Missy Musee 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Light Rain 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:16:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.124 

Avg. Speed 

76.260 

Best Lap Tm 

2:40.939 

Best Speed 

79.633 

Best Lap by 

73 - Bruce Andersen 

Daytona May Showcase 

Group 6 - 18-R-5340-S 

Sprint Race - Non-Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:20 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/6/2018 10:15 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

1 

1 

2 

9 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

9 

10 

2 

2 

4 

3 

11 

5 

2 

No. 

81 

36 

19 

108 

4 

05 

6 

29 

72 

2 

33 

07 

22 

45 

99 

24 

69 

178 

118 

47 

50 

31 

148 

06 

74 

27 

96 

138 

55 

7 

10 

26 

1 

04 

08 

128 

68 

41 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

ITR 

ITS 

SRF3 

T3 

STL 

STL 

SRF3 

ITS 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SRF 

STL 

ITS 

SM 

ITS 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMEnd 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

ITR 

STL 

SMSE 

SM 

ITS 

T3 

Name 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

B. Doug Mead 

Todd Vanacore 

Casey McKibben 

Bob Gardner 

Chad Galloway 

Richie Stanley 

Michael/Conor Flynn 

Mark Paterniti 

Lee Hill/ M. Cobb 

Steven Jewels 

Danielle Pardus 

Wilbur Pickett 

Mick Robinson/ R. Thompson 

Kenneth West/ M.Dana 

Alex Acosta 

Mark Gibbons 

Claude Senhoreti 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Robert Tanon 

Charlie Lowrance 

Adren Hance III/ A.Weiss 

David Cheshire 

Matthew Vanvurst 

Rob Bailey 

Joe Evans 

Bill Satterfield 

Chris Fulton 

Denny Harrell /Jamie Tucker 

Jeffrey Labounty 

John Davison 

Patrick Olson 

Jose De Las Casas 

Don Vicini/ M. Van Steenburg 

Dennis Mathias 

Andrew Carmody/ J.Wilding 

Richard Watson 

Dana/Chris Deshong 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Ford Spec GT 3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

BMW E46 328 

Mazda RX7 

SRF3 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF3 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF3 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330I 

Hometown 

Woodstock GA 

Melbourne FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Flagler Beach FL 

Sunnyvale CA 

New Smyrna FL 

New Smyrna FL 

Eustis FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Brandon FL 

Palm Coast FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Melbourne FL 

Apopka FL 

Miami FL 

SW Ranches FL 

Pompano FL 

Odessa FL 

Davie FL 

Sebring FL 

Naples FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Saint Johns FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Rockledge FL 

Ponce Inlet FL 

Palm City FL 

Cape Coral  Fl FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Winter Park FL 

West Miami FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Apex NC 

Winter Park FL 

Hingham MA 

Valrico FL 

Laps 

34 

34 

34 

34 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

32 

31 

31 

Best Tm 

2:11.900 

2:12.084 

2:11.529 

2:11.984 

2:12.210 

2:11.322 

2:12.089 

2:12.042 

2:17.856 

2:11.659 

2:15.333 

2:20.203 

2:19.516 

2:14.962 

2:17.345 

2:22.132 

2:20.932 

2:21.616 

2:16.952 

2:20.403 

2:20.028 

2:23.031 

2:23.384 

2:23.511 

2:23.198 

2:23.855 

2:36.697 

2:23.342 

2:23.060 

2:21.657 

2:21.631 

2:25.573 

2:22.795 

2:22.080 

2:27.108 

2:24.057 

2:21.794 

2:15.325 

Total Tm 

1:31:13.553 

1:31:41.075 

1:32:35.650 

1:33:18.033 

1:31:14.100 

1:31:38.325 

1:31:39.527 

1:32:16.853 

1:32:21.334 

1:32:32.738 

1:32:43.148 

1:33:06.135 

1:33:07.786 

1:33:16.560 

1:33:17.826 

1:33:28.178 

1:33:28.518 

1:31:21.626 

1:31:33.220 

1:31:44.124 

1:32:01.906 

1:32:20.819 

1:32:26.996 

1:32:30.660 

1:32:33.950 

1:32:34.117 

1:32:36.167 

1:32:50.877 

1:32:50.914 

1:33:19.661 

1:33:19.913 

1:33:22.318 

1:33:24.000 

1:33:24.557 

1:33:24.693 

1:33:26.889 

1:25:46.780 

1:27:55.973 

Gap 

27.522 

54.575 

42.383 

1 Lap 

24.225 

1.202 

37.326 

4.481 

11.404 

10.410 

22.987 

1.651 

8.774 

1.266 

10.352 

0.340 

1 Lap 

11.594 

10.904 

17.200 

18.913 

6.177 

3.664 

3.290 

0.167 

2.050 

14.710 

0.037 

28.747 

0.252 

2.405 

1.682 

0.557 

0.136 

2.196 

1 Lap 

2:09.193 

Member_ID 

269175 

448707 

437801 

430356 

248802 

400803 

400869 

238294 

440780 

220075 

526382 

449868 

327584 

100764 

415043 

442396 

435538 

287882 

202934 

319131 

320017 

410052 

308878 

287880 

484488 

288841 

311874 

352611 

371050 

290066 

76590_3 

292753_1 

475140 

236815 

307282 

504391 

346711 

164248_3 

Region 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

SanF 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

NER 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Pm Racing/Expanded Tech. 

Mead Construction  Inc. 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Pm Racing 

Pm Racing 

Irishmikes 

Florida Door & Supply Racing 

Pm Racing 

Lira Motorsports 

Pardus Racing 

Two Old Dogs Racing  Valvoline 

Nerium 

Art Landscaping/Rossini Engines 

Old Dogs Racing /Excel Equipment1/Magnum Land Dev /Apex Alignment 

Sienna Motorsports/Autotechnik 

Astra Products Co. 

Tanon Group  Llc 

Firehouse Billboards 

Questracing 

Empty Pockets Racing 

Meridian Treatment Solutions/Vanvurst Motorsports 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Bsi Racing 

Osi50racing.Com 

Autotechnik Racing 

Autotechnik/5Xracing/G-Loc/Jeffy Boy Engines/Happy Jack's Bodywork/#Itcouldbeyou 

"Prince Bush Hotels ""First In Hospitality"" / A&D Canvas / Bsi Racing" 

Mecha Tools 

Isc Racing Services 

5X Racing/Cls Landscape And Maintenance Llc/Sonic Tools 

Autotechnik 

Allegroforte Racing/Chrisdeshongracing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 41 and 168 Penalized for Passing under Yellow Flag. [GCR 6.1.1.B] 

Cars 7, 10, 15, 42, 107 and 172 penalized for Short Pit Stop 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:23:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

27.522 

Avg. Speed 

79.609 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.322 

Best Speed 

97.592 

Best Lap by 

05 - Chad Galloway 

Daytona May Showcase 

TES Enduro - 18-E-5341-S 

TES Enduro - OFFICIAL 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 13:16:58 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

5/5/2018 01:10 PM 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

PIC 

4 

1 

12 

5 

5 

1 

13 

14 

1 

15 

6 

2 

16 

17 

6 

18 

1 

6 

7 

10 

7 

8 

1 

1 

19 

3 

4 

20 

8 

11 

9 

21 

22 

10 

3 

23 

24 

2 

No. 

141 

92 

100 

77 

00 

21 

66 

172 

126 

123 

106 

58 

65 

117 

48 

01 

196 

153 

53 

42 

175 

8 

67 

51 

3 

63 

177 

192 

17 

43 

168 

121 

119 

18 

125 

15 

107 

84 

Class 

SMSE 

ITA 

SM 

SMSE 

STL 

T4 

SM 

SM 

ITEZ 

SM 

ITS 

ITA 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

ITB 

STL 

ITS 

SRF3 

SMSE 

ITS 

ITC 

STU 

SM 

ITA 

ITA 

SM 

SMSE 

SRF3 

ITS 

SM 

SM 

ITS 

ITR 

SM 

SM 

STU 

Name 

Jason Turcotte 

Mark/Ray Seiler 

Thomas Soyk 

James Innes 

Tom Brady 

Bryan Horowitz 

Joseph P. Hucker 

Robert Nettles 

Kimberlee Hendricks 

George Slyman 

Clifford Rhoades 

Ryan Lindfield/ P.Ronie 

Anthony Alm 

Tony Farinacci 

Rafael Giro/ M.McCallister 

Mike Van Eepoel 

Alfonso Ruiz 

David Pazdur 

Adren Hance Jr. 

Jared/Duane Neyer 

Evan Fetterman 

James McQuaig 

Jeffrey Duncan/ I.Deblasi 

Bud Scott 

Cory Collum 

Philip Adams 

Steve Knob 

Jesse Singer 

Marc Kinley 

J. Michael Marks 

Sid Collins 

Kevin Farrell 

Anthony Zappone 

Danny Doern/ Cliff Huff 

Bryan Casey 

Alex Santos 

M. Farinacci/ P. Murray 

Chris Curtis 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Scion FR-S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Madza Miata 

SRF3 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Honda CRX 

BMW 325E 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF3 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Hometown 

N Fort Myers FL 

Bessemer City NC 

Soyk FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Bradenton FL 

Palmetto Bay FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Sanford FL 

Rocky River OH 

Sebring FL 

Tampa FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Gainesville FL 

Brandon FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Sanford FL 

Naples FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

N Palm Beach FL 

Ft Pierce FL 

Old Bubbly Rd FL 

Springfield GA 

Cape Coral FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Port St. Lucie FL 

Miami FL 

Osteen FL 

Melbourne FL 

Apopka FL 

Ybor City FL 

Lakewood Rnch FL 

Orlando FL 

Coshocton OH 

Cape Coral FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Laps 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

27 

27 

25 

24 

24 

19 

18 

16 

16 

16 

12 

32 

31 

11 

Best Tm 

2:28.556 

2:28.651 

2:27.770 

2:26.882 

2:24.567 

2:20.687 

2:28.502 

2:21.698 

2:24.223 

2:27.187 

2:22.650 

2:28.137 

2:30.880 

2:32.187 

2:32.016 

2:26.510 

2:35.058 

2:32.733 

2:24.618 

2:18.006 

2:34.398 

2:34.790 

2:43.767 

2:36.466 

2:21.696 

2:30.139 

2:27.125 

2:23.247 

2:26.124 

2:11.539 

2:18.391 

2:22.888 

2:24.647 

2:23.026 

2:39.725 

2:24.378 

2:28.059 

2:27.050 

Total Tm 

1:31:16.322 

1:31:20.298 

1:31:29.969 

1:31:34.601 

1:31:41.630 

1:31:45.498 

1:31:55.173 

1:33:27.787 

1:31:27.898 

1:32:06.502 

1:32:35.530 

1:32:36.725 

1:32:38.943 

1:32:45.523 

1:32:52.609 

1:33:07.203 

1:33:19.523 

1:31:16.210 

1:31:17.413 

1:31:56.685 

1:32:03.284 

1:32:27.669 

1:31:55.424 

1:32:34.151 

1:14:20.460 

1:25:23.778 

1:16:36.800 

1:06:24.462 

1:08:38.460 

50:05.807 

1:05:51.170 

45:00.535 

45:22.192 

1:32:42.880 

40:53.423 

1:31:44.706 

1:31:29.395 

36:09.147 

Gap 

3:20.349 

3.976 

0.574 

4.632 

7.029 

3.868 

9.675 

1:32.614 

1 Lap 

38.604 

29.028 

1.195 

2.218 

6.580 

7.086 

14.594 

12.320 

1 Lap 

1.203 

39.272 

6.599 

24.385 

1 Lap 

38.727 

1 Lap 

11:03.318 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

2:13.998 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

21.657 

47:20.688 

4 Laps 

0.582 

9.097 

1 Lap 

Member_ID 

502732 

330896 

527986 

388504 

336879 

511339 

413002 

300167 

251468_3 

180273 

355419 

530311 

535536 

524926 

279934 

404317 

231596_1 

268856 

410050 

529618 

503571 

105491 

512068 

87061 

410258 

413538 

435849 

483245 

474383 

388147 

78943 

494908 

516910 

278379 

535175 

352146 

529707 

482907 

Region 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

NEO 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

OVR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik  Skeleton Crew Racing 

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/Racing Analytics 

Melbourne Architectural Millwork Company 

Ipgparts.Com 

Ims Claim Services 

Limitless Motorworks/Apex Alignment 

Autotechnik / Race Coverall 

Hendricks Motorsports 

Fly-In Farinacci Racing 

Clifford R. Rhoades  P.A.   Attorney At Law 

Bsi Racing 

Autotechnik Life Vantage General Asphalt 

Ava Rsr 

Bills Cold Beer 

Quest Racing 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Rsr/Fetterman&Assoc 

Jam Motorsports Services 

Jtr Motorsport 

Scott Aerospace Technologies 

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing  Dsfc 

Redzilla Racing 

Quest Racing/The Band Library 

Autotechnik / Old Dogs Racing / Hilton Todd Investments 

Bills Cold Beer 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Troysport 

Faceplant Dreams 

All Transportation Network 

Jetsurf Academy Orlando 

Casey Racing Llc-K.C. Creation 

Autotechnik 

Bsi Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 41 and 168 Penalized for Passing under Yellow Flag. [GCR 6.1.1.B] 

Cars 7, 10, 15, 42, 107 and 172 penalized for Short Pit Stop 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 
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27.522 

Avg. Speed 

79.609 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.322 

Best Speed 
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Best Lap by 
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Pos 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

3 

25 

4 

11 

7 

5 

26 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

150 

52 

30 

25 

89 

23 

102 

12 

02 

14 

44 

71 

48 

Class 

GT3 

T3 

SM 

T3 

ITS 

STL 

T3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITS 

ITS 

SMSE 

Name 

Pedro Colon 

Bobby/Squeak Kennedy 

Nicholas Soriano 

Bradley Almony 

Jordan Pulice 

Peter Keane 

Squeak Kennedy 

Chris Lefferdink 

Nicholas Iarossi 

Selin Rollan 

Alfonso Ruiz 

Erving Rodriguez 

Mark McCallister 

Make/Model 

Honda CRX 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Ormond Beach FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Orlando FL 

Winter Park FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Daytona Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Miami FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Windermere FL 

Gainesville FL 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

7 

7 

5 

3 

1 

7 

Best Tm 

2:17.245 

2:16.897 

2:23.563 

2:22.862 

2:26.874 

2:17.218 

2:26.787 

3:53.451 

2:25.869 

Total Tm 

1:20:24.551 

23:25.470 

24:47.045 

18:54.073 

24:04.083 

13:29.784 

11:29.863 

4:12.302 

1:32:03.329 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:21.575 

2 Laps 

5:10.010 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

-19:29:49.236 

Member_ID 

415460 

442409 

528917 

530355 

173410 

97987 

476843 

472879 

177256_1 

231596_1 

519542 

357830 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Dix 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Advantage Motorsports 

Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Glow Shift/ Coors Light 

Almony Racing 

Rsr 

Bfg  C Striat Line 

Kennedy Kars 

Moxie  Bsi Racing  Go Blue! 

Apex Alignment/Bsi Racing/Rossini Engines/Rollan Plumbing Inc 

Ava Rsr 

Headquarter Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 41 and 168 Penalized for Passing under Yellow Flag. [GCR 6.1.1.B] 

Cars 7, 10, 15, 42, 107 and 172 penalized for Short Pit Stop 

Printed: 5/8/2018 11:23:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

27.522 

Avg. Speed 

79.609 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.322 

Best Speed 

97.592 

Best Lap by 

05 - Chad Galloway 
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